PIPELIFE

W) wienerberger

O

PREFLEX SAFE

N° article

1234001229
1234001231
1234001996
1234000127

Type de cable
F/UTP CAT6A
F/UTP CAT6A
F/UTP CAT6A
2xF/UTP CAT6A

16 mm
16 mm
16 mm

25 mm

Emballage

Rouleau
Bobine
Bobine

Rouleau

@ bobine

60 cm
80 cm

Longueur
100 m
250 m
500 m
100 m

BUILDING SOLUTIONS
buildings@pipelife.be

INFRA SOLUTIONS
infra@pipelife.be
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